

**Profit and loss for quarter ending : 30.06.2022**
**Euro `000**

	Previous Quarter	Actual Quarter
Interest income	12,028	25,236
Interest expenses	(548)	(1,170)
<b>Net interest income</b>	<b>11,480</b>	<b>24,066</b>
Fee and commission income	5,399	11,577
Fee and commission expenses	(2,424)	(4,882)
<b>Net fee and commission income</b>	<b>2,975</b>	<b>6,695</b>
Foreign exchange gains/(losses)	527	1,207
Net gains from other financial instruments	(125)	(80)
Neto other operating income (expenses)	(7,559)	(13,827)
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>7,298</b>	<b>18,061</b>
Loan loss provision charges	(1,242)	(2,678)
<b>Net profit before taxes</b>	<b>6,056</b>	<b>15,383</b>
Income tax expenses	(758)	(1,923)
<b>Net profit for the period</b>	<b>5,298</b>	<b>13,460</b>
Other comprehensive income	(398)	(418)
<b>Total other comprehensive income</b>	<b>4,900</b>	<b>13,042</b>